ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION (ADR)


ADR SERVICES
SIN 


6/19/07-
6/19/08-
6/19/09-
6/19/2010-
6/19/2011-


6/18/08
6/18/09
6/18/2010
6/18/2011  
6/18/2012

595-25



Hourly Rate

$169.50
$169.50
$169.50
$169.50
$169.50


ADR TRAINING
Course Title
Hours
# of Students
Price per
  6/19/07-
     6/19/08-          6/19/09-
6/19/2010-         6/19/2011-




(Min/Max)
Student
  6/18/08
     6/18/09           6/182010
6/18/2011          6/18/2012






(see *)

Mediation in 

Employment 

Settings

40
10/24

$1,000
$10,000
   $10,000         $10,000
$10,000
          $10,000

Advanced 

Questioning Tech
24
10/24

$600
$6,000
   $6,000           $6,000
$6,000               $6,000

Mediation in 

Employment 

Settings: Tier I
24
10/24

$600
$6,000
   $6,000           $6,000
$6,000               $6,000

Mediation for Labor

Relations


Professionals
24
10/24

$600
$6,000
   $6,000
         $6,000
$6,000
          $6,000

Dispute Resolution

Specialist Training
24
10/24

$600
$6,000        $6,000
         $6,000
$6,000
          $6,000

Conflict Resolution

Skills Training
24
10/24

$600
$6,000
   $6,000
         $6,000
$6,000
          $6,000

Advanced Mediation

In Employment

Settings: Tier II
16
10/24

$400
$4,000
   $4,000
         $4,000
$4,000
          $4,000

Interest-Based 

Negotiation Skills

For Managers
16
10/24

$400
$4,000
   $4,000
         $4,000
$4,000
          $4,000

Mediating Multi-

Party and Class

Action Disputes
16
10/24

$400
$4,000
   $4,000
        $4,000
$4,000
         $4,000

Counseling for

the ADR Option
16
10/24

$400
$4,000
   $4,000
        $4,000
$4,000
         $4,000

Construction 

Conversations:

Coaching, 

Collaborating, and

Giving and Receiving

Feedback

(Co-Trainer)
16
10/24

$400
$4,000
   $4,000
        $4,000
$4,000
         $4,000

Advanced Caucus

Techniques
8
10/24

$200
$2,000
   $2,000
        $2,000
$2,000
         $2,000

Mediating Sexual

Harassment 

Disputes

8
10/24

$200
$2,000
   $2,000
        $2,000
$2,000
         $2,000

Understanding

Culture and 

Gender in ADR

Processes

8
10/24

$200
$2,000
   $2,000
        $2,000
$2,000
         $2,000

Impasse Handling

Strategies for the

ADR Professional
8
10/24

$200
$2,000
   $2,000
        $2,000
$2,000
         $2,000

Problem Solving 

Skills for Mgrs
8
10/24

$200
$2,000
   $2,000
        $2,000
$2,000
         $2,000

Mediating with 

Angry Parties
8
10/24

$200
$2,000
   $2,000
        $2,000
$2,000
         $2,000

Identifying Core

Issues in 

Mediation
8
10/24

$200
$2,000
   $2,000
        $2,000
$2,000
         $2,000

Participating in

Mediations as an

Agency Rep
8
10/24

$200
$2,000
   $2,000
        $2,000
$2,000
         $2,000

Communicating

for Success in 

Strength and 

Adversity

8
10/24

$200
$2,000
   $2,000
        $2,000
$2,000
         $2,000

Facilitating 

Effective Group

Communication
12
10/24

$300
$3,000
   $3,000
        $3,000
$3,000
         $3,000

ADR Stakeholder

Training for Mgrs
4
10/30

$100
$1,000
   $1,000
        $1,000
$1,000
         $1,000

Mediator Ethics
4
10/24

$100
$1,000
   $1,000
        $1,000
$1,000
         $1,000

Sealing the 

Agreement: 

Barriers and 

Remedies

4
10/24

$100
$1,000
    $1,000
       $1,000
$1,000
        $1,000

Options 

Building

4
10/24

$100
$1,000
    $1,000
       $1,000
$1,000
        $1,000

Appealing to the

Visual Learner in

Mediation
4
10/24

$100
$1,000
    $1,000
       $1,000
$1,000
        $1,000

Other Training
4
10/24

$100
$1,000
    $1,000
       $1,000
$1,000
        $1,000

Custom Training
40
10/24

$1000
$10,000
    $10,000      $10,000
$10,000
        $10,000

Custom Training
32
10/24

$800
$8,000
    $8,000
       $8,000
$8,000
        $8,000

Custom Training
24
10/24

$600
$6,000
    $6,000
       $6,000
$6,000
        $6,000

Custom Training
16
10/24

$400
$4,000
    $4,000
       $4,000
$4,000
        $4,000

Custom Training
8
10/24

$200
$2,000
    $2,000
       $2,000
$2,000
        $2,000

Custom Training
12
10/24

$300
$3,000
    $3,000
       $3,000
$3,000
        $3,000

Custom Training
4
10/24

$100
$1,000
    $1,000
       $1,000
$1,000
        $1,000

* Price per student is for minimum number of participants

